CATRONICS NV

Exellent

Zanussi droogkast warmtepomp ZP7330DH

Artikelcode : ZAZP7330DH

Kenmerken

Droogsysteem:
Ingebouwd display:

Capaciteit trommel:

Aantal droogprogramma’s:

Geluidsniveau:
Uitgestelde start timer:
Resterende tijd indicatie:
Energie-efficiéntieklasse:
Energie consumptie:
Breedte:

Diepte:

Hoogte:

€ 579,00

Warmtepomp
Nee

7 kg

8

67 dB
Ja

Nee

A+

277 kWu
596 mm
669 mm

850 mm
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